COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

ISIN:  US19249H1032

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:32

Price
1.5865 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-3.64% (-0.06)

US19249H1032
CHRS
Tradegate

EUR

Stock

182 EUR

S&P 500

1.5675 EUR (1,914)
1.615 EUR (1,858)
1.62 EUR

1.69 EUR

1.596 EUR

1.6465 EUR
1.61605 EUR
2,025

3,272.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US19249H1032&ID_NOTATION=148023139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcde2ce7236c674f5b77c36e6dfed8d1f4e01f4f311dbbdfb227800e2ec4f60b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b2f137dce60b146a&time=1721370684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a31ffcef7d090f4545c9d6795b72aa65028e4bc39b1734379197526d3b60b98&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77fdbfd879183df14&time=1721370684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bec219706f3b66ce819e5b8a69c003e4ddeaca995bafe97643d37884d7a07a2&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4d26e1846dfa84023&time=1721370684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9529a962d4c59fabd783c14fd8d05fbfa2692eff148305d38dfb5fcd0985fbf7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0dac841cf4866a10f&time=1721370684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2733e6d3d63f89f5eec52a7749c69833703a07e76e274741ea8adaf134fbaa1c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf09050a228f75468&time=1721370684&tool=RSC

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:32

Price
1.5865 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

1.5494 EUR (6,814
1.4958 EUR (6,584

ISIN US19249H1032
Symbol CHRS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 182 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.5675 EUR (1,914)
Ask (Ask size) 1.615 EUR (1,858)
Open 1.62 EUR
High 1.69 EUR
Low 1.596 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.6465 EUR
VWAP 1.61605 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,025
Trading volume 3,272.50
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -29.65% -59.16% -85.71%
Perf (abs.) -0.67 -2.30 -9.51
Beta 1.76 2.46 1.61
Volatility 77.91 99.04 81.55

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.8655 EUR (11,769

2.5724 EUR (21,955
3.3700 EUR (2024/01/02
1.1510 EUR (2024/07/08
5.0600 EUR (2023/09/01
(

1.1510 EUR (2024/07/08

)
)
)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 1.5865 EUR 0.00 3
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:06 1.5675 EUR 0.00 1
18
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 1.74 USD 5.61 11,182
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:07 1.611 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/  14:21 1.614 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148023139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121847229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116100270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117211057

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  08:10 1.567 EUR 0.00 1
18

Berlin 2024/07/  08:11 1.591 EUR 0.00 1
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401890885

COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
A
7 9
Coherus.

BIOSCIENCES

Contact Details
COHERUS BIOSCIENCES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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